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Leaders : No.20 THONON JONATHAN (1-1)  /  No.26 IGLESIAS JEREMY (2-7)  /  No.20 THONON JONATHAN (8-16)

Start Time : 02/03 - 13:22:45 96,47 Kph46.646No.22 LUNDBERG DOUGLASBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 97,20 Kph46.294No.50 CAMPONESCHI FLAVIOEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 20 PRAGA KART ITA THONON JONATHAN BEL PRAGA / PARILLA / BRIDG 16 46.791 30

2 2 26 LENZOKART SRL ITA IGLESIAS JEREMY FRA LENZOKART / LKE / BRIDG 16 1.739 1.739 46.841 20

3 5 6 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA HANLEY BENJAMIN GBR ART GP / TM / BRIDG 16 2.394 0.655 46.658 10

4 1 10 CRG HOLLAND NLD PEX JORRIT NLD CRG / TM / BRIDG 16 2.620 0.226 46.752 9

5 1 1 COMER TOP KART ITA NEGRO RICCARDO ITA TOP KART / TM / BRIDG 16 2.777 0.157 46.727 8

6 3 22 LUNDBERG DOUGLAS FRA LUNDBERG DOUGLAS SWE ALPHA / TM / BRIDG 16 2.842 0.065 46.646 7

7 9 12 ZANARDI NLD DREEZEN RICK BEL ZANARDI / PARILLA / BRIDG 16 4.450 1.608 46.884 6

8 12 7 ART GRAND PRIX ITA TORSELLINI MIRKO ITA ART GP / TM / BRIDG 16 5.172 0.722 46.669 5

9 2 50 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO ITA TONY KART / VORTEX / BRIDG 16 5.732 0.560 46.676 4

10 7 18 DTK RACING TEAM POLANDPOL FORE DAVIDE ITA CRG / TM / BRIDG 16 7.053 1.321 46.723 3

11 1 2 COMER TOP KART ITA CESETTI SAURO ITA TOP KART / TM / BRIDG 16 7.491 0.438 46.755 2

12 1 8 DR SRL ITA ANTONSEN EMIL NOR DR / TM / BRIDG 16 7.819 0.328 46.887 1

13 1 14 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA MARCON NICOLA ITA ENERGY / TM / BRIDG 16 8.124 0.305 46.916 0

14 11 24 BIZALION CHARLY FRA BIZALION CHARLY FRA ALPHA / TM / BRIDG 16 8.821 0.697 46.970 0

15 3 4 COMER TOP KART ITA CUNATI SIMONE ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / BRIDG 16 9.455 0.634 46.977 0

16 4 15 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA ROMKEMA RICARDO NLD ENERGY / TM / BRIDG 16 10.344 0.889 47.144 0

17 5 3 COMER TOP KART ITA BECCARIA MICHELE ITA TOP KART / TM / BRIDG 16 12.017 1.673 47.142 0

18 12 29 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND FIN DE RUWE XEN BEL ART GP / MODENA / BRIDG 16 12.142 0.125 46.989 0

19 5 11 CRG HOLLAND NLD PEX STAN NLD CRG / TM / BRIDG 16 12.235 0.093 47.087 0

20 6 23 MAINGRE THOMAS FRA MAINGRE THOMAS FRA ALPHA / TM / BRIDG 16 12.973 0.738 47.002 0

21 27 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE HENRIQUE CHAVES PRT ZANARDI / PARILLA / BRIDG 16 15.527 2.554 47.273 0

22 7 25 SPORTELLA ANTONIO ITA SPORTELLA GIOVANNI ITA BIREL / TM / BRIDG 16 18.797 3.270 47.315 0

23 19 DTK RACING TEAM POLANDPOL IDZKOWSKI BARTOSZ POL CRG / TM / BRIDG 16 19.078 0.281 47.521 0

24 9 49 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA HANSEN ANDREAS DNK TONY KART / VORTEX / BRIDG 16 19.266 0.188 47.061 0

25 6 28 TIMO DANIELE ITA TIMO DANIELE ITA MARANELLO / TM / BRIDG 16 21.635 2.369 47.551 0

26 2 13 SICILIA GIANMARCO ITA SICILIA GIANMARCO ITA INTREPID / TM / BRIDG 16 28.491 6.856 47.946 0

27 14 5 COMER TOP KART ITA VIGANO MATTEO ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / BRIDG 16 32.594 4.103 46.848 0

28 9 9 DR SRL ITA RISMYHR FINN ERIK NOR DR / TM / BRIDG 13 3 Laps 3 Laps 47.004 0

29 27 51 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA ARDIGO MARCO ITA TONY KART / VORTEX / BRIDG 11 5 Laps 2 Laps 46.902 0

30 27 21 PRAGA KART ITA HAJEK PATRIK CZE PRAGA / PARILLA / BRIDG 8 8 Laps 3 Laps 46.936 0

Not Classified

48 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA BACKMAN ANDREAS SWE KOSMIC / VORTEX / BRIDG DNS
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Leaders : No.26 IGLESIAS JEREMY (1-1)  /  No.20 THONON JONATHAN (2-16)  /  No.6 HANLEY BENJAMIN (17-20)

Start Time : 02/03 - 16:08:11 96,52 Kph46.622No.18 FORE DAVIDEBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 97,20 Kph46.294No.50 CAMPONESCHI FLAVIOEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 2 6 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA HANLEY BENJAMIN GBR ART GP / TM / BRIDG 20 46.782 50

2 7 50 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA CAMPONESCHI FLAVIO ITA TONY KART / VORTEX / BRIDG 20 0.162 0.162 46.730 30

3 2 1 COMER TOP KART ITA NEGRO RICCARDO ITA TOP KART / TM / BRIDG 20 1.118 0.956 46.888 20

4 2 26 LENZOKART SRL ITA IGLESIAS JEREMY FRA LENZOKART / LKE / BRIDG 20 1.291 0.173 46.719 15

5 1 22 LUNDBERG DOUGLAS FRA LUNDBERG DOUGLAS SWE ALPHA / TM / BRIDG 20 1.471 0.180 46.897 12

6 1 12 ZANARDI NLD DREEZEN RICK BEL ZANARDI / PARILLA / BRIDG 20 2.738 1.267 46.916 10

7 3 18 DTK RACING TEAM POLANDPOL FORE DAVIDE ITA CRG / TM / BRIDG 20 3.003 0.265 46.622 9

8 4 10 CRG HOLLAND NLD PEX JORRIT NLD CRG / TM / BRIDG 20 3.191 0.188 46.753 8

9 20 51 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA ARDIGO MARCO ITA TONY KART / VORTEX / BRIDG 20 3.966 0.775 46.659 7

10 2 7 ART GRAND PRIX ITA TORSELLINI MIRKO ITA ART GP / TM / BRIDG 20 5.060 1.094 46.872 6

11 19 21 PRAGA KART ITA HAJEK PATRIK CZE PRAGA / PARILLA / BRIDG 20 6.728 1.668 46.720 5

12 4 15 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA ROMKEMA RICARDO NLD ENERGY / TM / BRIDG 20 8.605 1.877 47.000 4

13 11 49 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA HANSEN ANDREAS DNK TONY KART / VORTEX / BRIDG 20 8.670 0.065 46.924 3

14 1 14 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA MARCON NICOLA ITA ENERGY / TM / BRIDG 20 8.723 0.053 46.834 2

15 4 COMER TOP KART ITA CUNATI SIMONE ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / BRIDG 20 8.788 0.065 46.809 1

16 5 2 COMER TOP KART ITA CESETTI SAURO ITA TOP KART / TM / BRIDG 20 9.063 0.275 46.915 0

17 10 5 COMER TOP KART ITA VIGANO MATTEO ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / BRIDG 20 9.552 0.489 46.819 0

18 4 25 SPORTELLA ANTONIO ITA SPORTELLA GIOVANNI ITA BIREL / TM / BRIDG 20 10.749 1.197 47.010 0

19 7 8 DR SRL ITA ANTONSEN EMIL NOR DR / TM / BRIDG 20 10.995 0.246 46.994 0

20 8 9 DR SRL ITA RISMYHR FINN ERIK NOR DR / TM / BRIDG 20 13.302 2.307 47.032 0

21 4 3 COMER TOP KART ITA BECCARIA MICHELE ITA TOP KART / TM / BRIDG 20 15.063 1.761 47.094 0

22 1 27 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE HENRIQUE CHAVES PRT ZANARDI / PARILLA / BRIDG 20 17.191 2.128 47.254 0

23 19 DTK RACING TEAM POLANDPOL IDZKOWSKI BARTOSZ POL CRG / TM / BRIDG 20 18.263 1.072 47.266 0

24 1 28 TIMO DANIELE ITA TIMO DANIELE ITA MARANELLO / TM / BRIDG 20 18.601 0.338 47.336 0

25 5 23 MAINGRE THOMAS FRA MAINGRE THOMAS FRA ALPHA / TM / BRIDG 20 18.797 0.196 47.115 0

26 5 48 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA BACKMAN ANDREAS SWE KOSMIC / VORTEX / BRIDG 20 20.894 2.097 47.241 0

27 1 13 SICILIA GIANMARCO ITA SICILIA GIANMARCO ITA INTREPID / TM / BRIDG 20 33.084 12.190 48.248 0

28 10 29 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND FIN DE RUWE XEN BEL ART GP / MODENA / BRIDG 19 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.217 0

29 28 20 PRAGA KART ITA THONON JONATHAN BEL PRAGA / PARILLA / BRIDG 17 3 Laps 2 Laps 46.906 0

30 11 11 CRG HOLLAND NLD PEX STAN NLD CRG / TM / BRIDG 11 9 Laps 6 Laps 47.138 0

31 17 24 BIZALION CHARLY FRA BIZALION CHARLY FRA ALPHA / TM / BRIDG 6 14 Laps 5 Laps 46.930 0
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Leaders : No.210 NIELSEN NICKLAS (1-1)  /  No.211 DARRAS JULIEN (2-5)  /  No.210 NIELSEN NICKLAS (6-13)  /  No.211 DARRAS JULIEN (14-16)

Start Time : 02/03 - 11:44:55 93,93 Kph47.908No.218 STUPENKOV EGORBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 96,12 Kph46.813No.202 CALLUM ILOTTEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 2 211 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA DARRAS JULIEN FRA KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 48.183 30

2 1 210 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA NIELSEN NICKLAS DNK KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 0.205 0.205 48.255 20

3 1 218 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA STUPENKOV EGOR RUS ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 16 0.733 0.528 47.908 10

4 1 216 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S ITA PULCINI LEONARDO ITA TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 1.026 0.293 48.022 9

5 3 204 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA MAZEPIN NIKITA RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 1.625 0.599 48.033 8

6 4 225 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR NORRIS OLLIE GBR FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 3.202 1.577 48.004 7

7 229 BABY RACE ITA MARTUCCI MARIO ITA TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 4.355 1.153 48.126 6

8 2 244 TK RACING DNK KJAERGAARD NIKOLAI DNK ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 16 6.433 2.078 48.141 5

9 2 217 FORZA RACING ENG SHLOM YAN LEON RUS TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 6.534 0.101 48.206 4

10 4 213 PRAGA KART ITA DABSKI KAROL POL PRAGA / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 8.877 2.343 48.284 3

11 2 219 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA HORN MORITZ DEU ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 16 11.247 2.370 48.296 2

12 6 246 TB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAMDEU JANKER HANNES DEU ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 11.408 0.161 48.181 1

13 6 207 WARD RACING SWE SKARAS EMIL SWE TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 11.630 0.222 48.099 0

14 1 232 TEAM KOMAROV RUS VOLKOV EVGENIY RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 12.506 0.876 48.429 0

15 1 215 PRAGA KART ITA SATO MARINO JPN PRAGA / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 12.861 0.355 48.104 0

16 7 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA AUBRY GABRIEL FRA TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 14.382 1.521 48.068 +10.000 0

17 239 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONALGBR XIA YIFAN CHN TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 14.399 0.017 48.362 0

No.205 AUBRY GABRIEL : 10 sec time penalty for overtaking under yellow flags (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.24.

Not Qualified

18 6 208 WARD RACING SWE HALL PHILIP SWE TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 16.785 2.386 48.576 0

19 1 212 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA BACKMAN JESSICA SWE KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 21.254 4.469 49.022 0

20 2 237 DR SRL ITA ZACKARY DANTE USA DR / TM / DUNLOP 5 11 Laps 11 Laps 49.096 0

Not Classified

241 KOHTALA SPORTS FIN VALTTERI SEMI FIN TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP DNS
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Leaders : No.203 BASZ KAROL (1-7)  /  No.238 VAN LEEUWEN MARTIJN (8-8)  /  No.230 LORANDI ALESSIO (9-16)

Start Time : 02/03 - 12:04:34 94,39 Kph47.672No.230 LORANDI ALESSIOBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 96,12 Kph46.813No.202 CALLUM ILOTTEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 5 230 BABY RACE ITA LORANDI ALESSIO ITA TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 47.672 30

2 2 238 KEIJZER RACING NLD VAN LEEUWEN MARTIJN NLD ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 0.352 0.352 47.856 20

3 2 203 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA BASZ KAROL POL TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 1.152 0.800 47.991 10

4 1 201 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACINGSWE JOYNER TOM GBR ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 3.969 2.817 48.172 9

5 3 202 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACINGSWE CALLUM ILOTT GBR ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 6.321 2.352 47.700 8

6 11 220 COMER TOP KART ITA MAESTRANZI MARCO ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 11.303 4.982 48.043 7

7 2 221 COMER TOP KART ITA LAVELLI KEVIN ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 12.511 1.208 48.133 6

8 2 227 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR NORRIS LANDO GBR FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 12.603 0.092 48.048 5

9 3 245 ENERGY GERMANY DEU MARTYNYUK MAXIM RUS ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 16 13.034 0.431 48.361 4

10 10 222 FORZA RACING GBR GOMEZ SIDNEY VEN TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 14.039 1.005 48.205 3

11 5 234 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA OKADA TAKUYA JPN ART GP / TM / DUNLOP 16 15.106 1.067 48.339 2

12 2 206 WARD RACING SWE KORNEEV ALEXEY RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 15.311 0.205 48.302 1

13 2 209 WARD RACING SWE TROICKIY NIKITA RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 15.623 0.312 48.222 0

14 6 224 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR ZHOU GUAN GBR FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 16.442 0.819 48.421 0

15 10 231 CRG SPA ITA MARCU DIONISIOS ROU CRG / TM / DUNLOP 16 18.430 1.988 48.174 0

16 3 235 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA SETTE CAMARA SERGIO BRA ART GP / TM / DUNLOP 16 19.511 1.081 48.145 +10.000 0

17 2 214 PRAGA KART ITA JOHANSSON JOEL SWE PRAGA / PARILLA / DUNLOP 16 23.370 3.859 48.446 0

No.235 SETTE CAMARA SERGIO : 10 sec time penalty for overtaking under yellow (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.25.

Not Qualified

18 240 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONALGBR FONG JULIEN SGP TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 16 23.742 0.372 48.198 0

19 8 228 LUNDGAARD RACING DNK LUNDGAARD DANIEL DNK TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 16 23.931 0.189 48.401 0

20 13 243 TK RACING DNK THORSEN KRISTIAN DNK ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 9 7 Laps 7 Laps 48.251 0

Not Classified

247 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACINGSWE FLORESCU PETRU ROU ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP DNS
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Leaders : No.230 LORANDI ALESSIO (1-20)

Start Time : 02/03 - 15:07:36 94,89 Kph47.422No.202 CALLUM ILOTTBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 96,12 Kph46.813No.202 CALLUM ILOTTEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 230 BABY RACE ITA LORANDI ALESSIO ITA TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 47.659 50

2 3 203 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA BASZ KAROL POL TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 2.622 2.622 47.671 30

3 1 210 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA NIELSEN NICKLAS DNK KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 2.957 0.335 47.636 20

4 2 211 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA DARRAS JULIEN FRA KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 3.230 0.273 47.528 15

5 2 201 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACINGSWE JOYNER TOM GBR ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 3.305 0.075 47.611 12

6 3 202 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACINGSWE CALLUM ILOTT GBR ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 3.575 0.270 47.422 10

7 1 218 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA STUPENKOV EGOR RUS ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 6.062 2.487 47.614 9

8 216 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S ITA PULCINI LEONARDO ITA TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 7.021 0.959 47.674 8

9 6 227 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR NORRIS LANDO GBR FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 8.771 1.750 47.707 7

10 1 220 COMER TOP KART ITA MAESTRANZI MARCO ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 14.237 5.466 47.795 6

11 1 204 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA MAZEPIN NIKITA RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 14.884 0.647 47.619 5

12 5 245 ENERGY GERMANY DEU MARTYNYUK MAXIM RUS ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 15.368 0.484 47.985 4

13 14 224 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR ZHOU GUAN GBR FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 15.915 0.547 47.953 3

14 5 222 FORZA RACING GBR GOMEZ SIDNEY VEN TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 19.780 3.865 47.852 2

15 3 217 FORZA RACING ENG SHLOM YAN LEON RUS TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 19.912 0.132 47.849 1

16 244 TK RACING DNK KJAERGAARD NIKOLAI DNK ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 20.021 0.109 48.108 0

17 3 213 PRAGA KART ITA DABSKI KAROL POL PRAGA / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 20.819 0.798 47.919 +5.000 0

18 3 234 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA OKADA TAKUYA JPN ART GP / TM / DUNLOP 20 22.089 1.270 47.756 0

19 5 246 TB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAMDEU JANKER HANNES DEU ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 22.118 0.029 47.897 0

20 14 239 KARTRONIX INTERNATIONALGBR XIA YIFAN CHN TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 23.126 1.008 47.821 0

21 9 215 PRAGA KART ITA SATO MARINO JPN PRAGA / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 23.673 0.547 47.885 0

22 11 214 PRAGA KART ITA JOHANSSON JOEL SWE PRAGA / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 27.855 4.182 48.084 0

23 5 232 TEAM KOMAROV RUS VOLKOV EVGENIY RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 28.087 0.232 47.974 0

24 2 219 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA HORN MORITZ DEU ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 28.521 0.434 48.045 0

25 2 206 WARD RACING SWE KORNEEV ALEXEY RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 29.257 0.736 48.126 0

26 5 235 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA SETTE CAMARA SERGIO BRA ART GP / TM / DUNLOP 19 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.886 0

27 14 221 COMER TOP KART ITA LAVELLI KEVIN ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / DUNLOP 19 1 Lap 1.953 48.034 0

28 3 209 WARD RACING SWE TROICKIY NIKITA RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 13 7 Laps 6 Laps 48.206 0

29 17 225 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR NORRIS OLLIE GBR FA KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 10 10 Laps 3 Laps 47.713 0

30 2 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA AUBRY GABRIEL FRA TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 6 14 Laps 4 Laps 48.691 0

31 28 238 KEIJZER RACING NLD VAN LEEUWEN MARTIJN NLD ZANARDI / PARILLA / DUNLOP 2 18 Laps 4 Laps 49.058 0

32 18 229 BABY RACE ITA MARTUCCI MARIO ITA TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 1 19 Laps 1 Lap 56.611 0

33 7 207 WARD RACING SWE SKARAS EMIL SWE TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 0 20 Laps 1 Lap 0

No.213 DABSKI KAROL : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.26.

Not Classified

231 CRG SPA ITA MARCU DIONISIOS ROU CRG / TM / DUNLOP DNS
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Leaders : No.361 MOSCA TOMMASO (1-15)  /  No.312 JUNIOR MICK (16-16)

Start Time : 02/03 - 12:26:10 92,95 Kph48.413No.364 DEFRANCESCO DEVLINBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 94,70 Kph47.516No.326 FEWTRELL MAXEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 3 312 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA JUNIOR MICK DEU TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 48.951 30

2 13 361 SCS ITA MOSCA TOMMASO ITA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 0.080 0.080 48.983 20

3 2 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR FEWTRELL MAX GBR FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 0.177 0.097 48.577 10

4 1 364 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S ITA DEFRANCESCO DEVLIN USA TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 3.105 2.928 48.413 9

5 18 343 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA YIFEI YE CHN ART GP / TM / VEGA 16 3.709 0.604 49.253 8

6 12 315 LUNDGAARD RACING DNK LUNDGAARD CHRISTIAN DNK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 5.580 1.871 48.885 7

7 305 BABY RACE ITA DRUGOVICH R. FELIPE BRA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 9.227 3.647 49.087 6

8 5 359 KEIJZER RACING NLD VAN KALMTHOUT RINUS NLD ZANARDI / TM / VEGA 16 9.295 0.068 49.123 5

9 4 395 OSELLA ENGINEERING SRL ITA ALEX ITA DR / TM / VEGA 16 9.430 0.135 48.965 4

10 1 332 TEAM KOMAROV RUS TALACHANOV GEORGIY RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 16 9.539 0.109 48.929 3

11 3 323 CRG SPA ITA MARTINEZ ELISEO ESP LH / TM / VEGA 16 11.895 2.356 49.127 2

12 1 302 BABY RACE ITA MAINI KUSH IND TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 13.831 1.936 49.187 1

13 8 335 PRAGA KART ITA PODOBSKY LUKAS CZE PRAGA / PARILLA / VEGA 16 16.902 3.071 49.314 0

14 13 358 KOHTALA SPORTS FIN ERIKSSON JOONA FIN KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 17.675 0.773 49.320 0

15 4 338 DR SRL ITA SLUTSKIY ZAHAR RUS DR / TM / VEGA 16 17.856 0.181 49.437 0

16 17 365 COMER TOP AKRT ITA NYBERG TOBIAS NOR TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 19.450 1.594 49.605 0

17 5 322 CRG SPA ITA MAZZOLA PIETRO ITA LH / TM / VEGA 16 20.017 0.567 49.661 0

Not Qualified

18 12 337 DR SRL ITA SLUTSKIY ARTEM RUS DR / TM / VEGA 16 20.269 0.252 49.624 0

19 6 317 WARD RACING SWE LAPPALAINEN KONSTA FIN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 21.346 1.077 49.700 0

20 8 354 AMO RACING TEAM POL GREGULA JAKUB POL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 21.591 0.245 49.774 0

21 8 331 ZANARDI NLD PITS ANDRY PRT ZANARDI / TM / VEGA 16 22.198 0.607 49.343 0

22 6 307 BABY RACE ITA CHINELLI MASSIMO ITA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 25.696 3.498 49.332 0

23 13 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTENG BECKMANN DAVID DEU FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 25.697 0.001 49.346 0

24 7 336 DR SRL ITA TRAVNIKOV SERGEY RUS DR / TM / VEGA 16 33.316 7.619 49.348 0

25 19 308 BABY RACE ITA MARTONO PRESLEY IDN TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 34.822 1.506 49.581 0

26 5 340 SCUDERIA PCR ITA DELLA COLETTA MARCEL BRA PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 35.901 1.079 49.564 0

27 25 301 BABY RACE ITA LORANDI LEONARDO ITA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 0 16 Laps 16 Laps 0

28 20 320 WARD RACING SWE VARTANYAN ALEXANDER RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 0 16 Laps 0.213 0

29 17 360 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA JOSHUA  SMITH GBR ART GP / TM / VEGA 0 16 Laps 0.201 0

30 4 346 LENZOKART SRL ITA LENZO FEDERICO ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 0 16 Laps 0.963 0

31 1 344 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA HAIKAL ADAM MYS ART GP / TM / VEGA 12 4 Laps 12:30.390 51.096 0

Not Classified

353 AMO RACING TEAM POL KRENCISZ JAN POL TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA DNS

303 BABY RACE ITA ALESI GIULIANO FRA TONY KART / TM / VEGA Excluded 49.524
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Pre Final B (PFB)

Results 

Arnelo Apex Timing

La Conca (I)  28/02 - 02/03/2014
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.316 SARGEANT LOGAN (1-5)  /  No.328 TICKTUM DANIEL (6-8)  /  No.324 AHMED ENAAM (9-16)

Start Time : 02/03 - 12:54:46 93,99 Kph47.873No.324 AHMED ENAAMBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 94,70 Kph47.516No.326 FEWTRELL MAXEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 1 324 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR AHMED ENAAM GBR FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 47.873 30

2 3 328 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE TICKTUM DANIEL GBR ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 0.893 0.893 48.088 20

3 1 318 WARD RACING SWE MASLOV MATVEY RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 2.401 1.508 48.044 10

4 1 363 VDK RACING GBR LESSENNES BENJAMIN BEL KOSMIC / PARILLA / VEGA 16 3.893 1.492 48.013 9

5 13 387 PARO CRISTIAN VEN FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN VEN KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 16 3.994 0.101 47.922 8

6 1 347 LENZOKART SRL ITA HAAGA ANTON SWE LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 16 4.618 0.624 48.158 7

7 3 330 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE LEGERET LUCAS CHE ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 10.674 6.056 48.346 6

8 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR YUE YANG SUN CHN FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 12.418 1.744 48.243 5

9 2 357 TK RACING DNK ROES CASPER DNK ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 12.869 0.451 48.017 4

10 12 311 AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAMITA SMORODINOV ALEXEY RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 13.843 0.974 48.508 3

11 2 329 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE GARCIA LOPEZ MARTA ESP ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 13.890 0.047 48.068 2

12 7 348 LENZOKART SRL ITA GAROFANO REMIGIO ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 16 14.759 0.869 48.351 1

13 4 321 CRG HOLLAND NLD VISCAAL BENT NLD ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 15.387 0.628 48.521 0

14 17 366 SPEEDKART POL SZYSZKO SZYMON POL KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 15.514 0.127 48.156 0

15 3 341 SCUDERIA PCR ITA TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO ITA PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 16.168 0.654 48.112 0

16 4 355 JOLLY TEAM ITA TRIDICI TOMMASO ITA FORMULA K / TM / VEGA 16 16.255 0.087 48.584 0

17 10 314 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA CLEMENT NOVALAK CHE KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 20.570 4.315 48.204 0

Not Qualified

18 7 351 FORZA RACING GBR FESTANTE ALDO ITA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 20.638 0.068 48.565 0

19 13 309 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA CORREA JUAN USA ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 22.875 2.237 48.579 0

20 1 350 FORZA RACING GBR PANKIEWICZ WIKTORIA POL TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 22.944 0.069 48.506 0

21 2 339 DR SRL ITA PETROV ARTEM RUS DR / TM / VEGA 16 23.109 0.165 48.335 0

22 2 362 SPORTING CLUB BRT ROU PONOMARENKO MILEN RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 24.073 0.964 48.512 0

23 8 345 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND FIN PASMA PATRIK FIN ART GP / TM / VEGA 16 24.731 0.658 48.645 0

24 10 304 BABY RACE ITA MOREIRA LALIBERTE KAMICAN TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 27.176 2.445 48.399 0

25 8 349 FORZA RACING ENG PANKIEWICZ JULIA POL TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 28.697 1.521 48.764 0

26 3 342 SCUDERIA PCR ITA DELLA COLETTA MURILO BRA PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 28.697 0.000 48.982 0

27 5 352 MILESI PATRICE FRA MILESI CHARLES FRA ART GP / PARILLA / VEGA 16 28.708 0.011 48.908 0

28 12 334 PRAGA KART ITA LINDH RASMUS SWE PRAGA / PARILLA / VEGA 16 30.715 2.007 48.732 0

29 3 333 TEAM KOMAROV RUS VOLEGOV NIKITA RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 31.657 0.942 48.766 0

30 3 319 WARD RACING SWE TASHKALOV DAMIR RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 36.202 4.545 48.949 0

31 1 368 SPORTING CLUB BRT ROU VASILE DANIEL ROU TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 39.323 3.121 49.159 0

32 31 316 WARD RACING SWE SARGEANT LOGAN USA TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 1 Lap 1 Lap 47.988 0

33 5 356 ATOLL RACINGTEAM RUS ZOTOV GLEB RUS TONY KART / TM / VEGA 14 2 Laps 1 Lap 48.668 0
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Final  (F)

Results 

Arnelo Apex Timing

La Conca (I)  28/02 - 02/03/2014
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.324 AHMED ENAAM (1-16)

Start Time : 02/03 - 15:39:18 94,45 Kph47.644No.326 FEWTRELL MAXBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 94,70 Kph47.516No.326 FEWTRELL MAXEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 324 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR AHMED ENAAM GBR FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 47.959

2 1 328 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE TICKTUM DANIEL GBR ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 2.983 2.983 48.205

3 2 318 WARD RACING SWE MASLOV MATVEY RUS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 3.252 0.269 48.098

4 2 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR FEWTRELL MAX GBR FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 4.253 1.001 47.644

5 3 312 TONY KART RACING TEAM ITA JUNIOR MICK DEU TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 5.250 0.997 48.192

6 2 364 MORSICANI RACING S.A.S ITA DEFRANCESCO DEVLIN USA TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 5.699 0.449 47.889

7 363 VDK RACING GBR LESSENNES BENJAMIN BEL KOSMIC / PARILLA / VEGA 16 6.948 1.249 48.333

8 3 347 LENZOKART SRL ITA HAAGA ANTON SWE LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 16 7.638 0.690 47.948

9 387 PARO CRISTIAN VEN FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN VEN KOSMIC / TM / VEGA 16 7.740 0.102 48.084

10 6 361 SCS ITA MOSCA TOMMASO ITA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 9.633 1.893 48.257

11 11 323 CRG SPA ITA MARTINEZ ELISEO ESP LH / TM / VEGA 16 12.981 3.348 48.514

12 17 341 SCUDERIA PCR ITA TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO ITA PCR / PARILLA / VEGA 16 13.651 0.670 48.128

13 5 395 OSELLA ENGINEERING SRL ITA ALEX ITA DR / TM / VEGA 16 14.212 0.561 48.245

14 9 348 LENZOKART SRL ITA GAROFANO REMIGIO ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 16 14.689 0.477 48.374

15 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORTGBR YUE YANG SUN CHN FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 16.209 1.520 48.070

16 1 357 TK RACING DNK ROES CASPER DNK ENERGY / TM / VEGA 16 16.442 0.233 48.245

17 5 315 LUNDGAARD RACING DNK LUNDGAARD CHRISTIAN DNK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 16 16.468 0.026 48.222

18 4 305 BABY RACE ITA DRUGOVICH R. FELIPE BRA TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 16.976 0.508 48.491

19 5 302 BABY RACE ITA MAINI KUSH IND TONY KART / TM / VEGA 16 19.160 2.184 48.356

20 332 TEAM KOMAROV RUS TALACHANOV GEORGIY RUS TONY KART / BMB / VEGA 16 19.264 0.104 48.159

21 12 314 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTEMENTITA CLEMENT NOVALAK CHE KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 19.641 0.377 48.505

22 5 366 SPEEDKART POL SZYSZKO SZYMON POL KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 19.916 0.275 48.285

23 2 329 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE GARCIA LOPEZ MARTA ESP ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 16 22.886 2.970 48.240

24 8 359 KEIJZER RACING NLD VAN KALMTHOUT RINUS NLD ZANARDI / TM / VEGA 16 25.485 2.599 48.570 +3.000

25 3 358 KOHTALA SPORTS FIN ERIKSSON JOONA FIN KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA 16 27.120 1.635 48.982

26 16 343 ART GRAND PRIX SRL ITA YIFEI YE CHN ART GP / TM / VEGA 16 27.246 0.126 48.697

27 7 322 CRG SPA ITA MAZZOLA PIETRO ITA LH / TM / VEGA 16 28.670 1.424 48.651

28 2 338 DR SRL ITA SLUTSKIY ZAHAR RUS DR / TM / VEGA 16 32.001 3.331 48.460

29 2 355 JOLLY TEAM ITA TRIDICI TOMMASO ITA FORMULA K / TM / VEGA 16 36.964 4.963 48.619

30 11 311 AB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAMITA SMORODINOV ALEXEY RUS TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA 16 38.407 1.443 48.418

31 18 330 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING SWE LEGERET LUCAS CHE ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 14 2 Laps 2 Laps 48.402

32 365 COMER TOP AKRT ITA NYBERG TOBIAS NOR TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 13 3 Laps 1 Lap 49.412

33 8 321 CRG HOLLAND NLD VISCAAL BENT NLD ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA 0 16 Laps 13 Laps

34 8 335 PRAGA KART ITA PODOBSKY LUKAS CZE PRAGA / PARILLA / VEGA 0 16 Laps 0.072
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Pre Final A (PFA)

Results 

Arnelo Apex Timing

La Conca (I)  28/02 - 02/03/2014
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.507 FUSCO GIUSEPPE (1-8)

Start Time : 02/03 - 11:02:16 81,68 Kph55.092No.501 ABRUSCI NICOLABest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 82,06 Kph54.837No.507 FUSCO GIUSEPPEEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 507 LENZOKART SRL ITA FUSCO GIUSEPPE ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 55.393 30

2 1 538 STR CORSE ESP VIDALES DAVID ITA FA KART / LKE / VEGA 8 0.472 0.472 55.433 20

3 2 528 MARSEGLIA PASQUALE ITA MARSEGLIA LEONARDO ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 1.544 1.072 55.442 10

4 518 PSERRA RACING LTD CDN SERRAVALLE ANTONIO ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 3.286 1.742 55.527 9

5 3 511 NEGRO DANIELE ITA NEGRO ROCCO A. ITA TOP KART / COMER / VEGA 8 5.233 1.947 55.780 8

6 4 524 GAMOTO ITA FETISOV BOGDAN ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 8 5.242 0.009 55.660 7

7 531 NEW FORCE RACING KARTLTU LAHOZ LOPEZ ALEJANDROESP EKS / LKE / VEGA 8 6.716 1.474 55.828 6

8 1 501 BABY RACE ITA ABRUSCI NICOLA ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 7.387 0.671 55.092 5

9 5 516 DR SRL ITA GRIGOREV IVAN ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 8 9.052 1.665 55.793 4

10 8 545 COMER TOP KART ITA PAGANO FRANCESCO ITA TOP KART / COMER / VEGA 8 9.298 0.246 55.587 3

11 6 532 NEW FORCE RACING KARTLTU SAMI TAOUFIK WORSHIP ITA EKS / LKE / VEGA 8 10.818 1.520 55.726 2

12 1 533 LORENZO CHIAPPINI ITA CHIAPPINI TOMMASO ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 11.708 0.890 55.753 1

13 7 512 SPORTING CLUB BRT ROU MIZEVYCH MAKAR ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 11.778 0.070 55.764 0

14 12 536 SPEEDKART POL SZYSZKO MACIEJ ITA KOSMIC / LKE / VEGA 8 13.785 2.007 55.389 0

15 1 510 GIUGLIANO KART ITA PITULEA TUDOR IOAN ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 14.616 0.831 56.076 0

16 4 519 JOLLY TEAM SRL ITA CAMPLESE RICCARDO A. ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 15.808 1.192 56.140 0

17 4 539 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE A.ITA GOMEZ GUTIERREZ JOSE ANTONIOITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 16.859 1.051 56.289 0

18 7 515 NARCISO COSIMO ITA NARCISO SAMUELE ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 18.196 1.337 55.424 0

19 4 503 BABY RACE ITA SKOCHDOPOLE DAN ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 18.433 0.237 56.622 0

20 1 537 BOCCUTO UMBERTO ITA BOCCUTO GENNARO ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 21.585 3.152 56.589 +3.000 0

21 9 517 JOUTSIMIES EWERT ITA RASMUS JOUTSIMIES ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 30.166 8.581 57.138 0

Not Classified

535 BARDAS PIOTR ITA BARDAS ALEKSANDER ITA TONY KART / LENZO / VEGA DNS
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Pre Final B (PFB)

Results 

Arnelo Apex Timing

La Conca (I)  28/02 - 02/03/2014
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.520 SKEED (1-4)  /  No.502 BOGDANOV DMITRII (5-8)

Start Time : 02/03 - 11:28:16 81,13 Kph55.460No.542 COLUCCIO LUIGIBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 82,06 Kph54.837No.507 FUSCO GIUSEPPEEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 3 502 BABY RACE ITA BOGDANOV DMITRII ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 55.620 30

2 4 520 GIUGLIANO KART ITA SKEED ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 0.263 0.263 55.583 20

3 6 523 GAMOTO ITA ABDUL GAFAR MUIZZUDDINITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 8 3.322 3.059 55.777 10

4 3 542 JOLLY TEAM ITA COLUCCIO LUIGI ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 4.089 0.767 55.460 9

5 2 526 GAMOTO ITA HAUGER DENNIS ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 8 4.175 0.086 55.613 8

6 2 546 GIUGLIANO KART ITA HOURLIAS ANTHANASIOSGRC TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 4.774 0.599 55.634 7

7 5 527 GAMOTO ITA TRIPOLI FRANCESCO ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 8 5.017 0.243 55.709 6

8 3 506 LENZOKART SRL ITA MULLER MATTIA ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 7.252 2.235 55.788 +3.000 5

9 2 529 EMILIA KART SRL ITA CARENINI DANNY ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 7.858 0.606 55.795 +3.000 4

10 7 530 EMILIA KART SRL ITA KACOVKY MATEJ ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 10.434 2.576 56.801 3

11 2 541 J.P. KRAMP NLD KRAMP DENNIS NLD LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 10.571 0.137 56.761 2

12 7 504 LENZOKART SRL ITA MAN ROBERT T. SWE LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 11.401 0.830 56.180 1

13 9 521 SPORTING CLUB REAL RACINGROU SCHLETT KRISTOPHER ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 11.954 0.553 56.420 0

14 6 513 SPORTING CLUB BRT ROU COBILANSKI RICHARD ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 14.297 2.343 56.062 0

15 4 514 SPORTING CLUB REAL RACINGROU PONTA ANDREI ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 8 14.477 0.180 56.158 0

16 14 509 GIUGLIANO KART ITA DALKIRAN  MEHMET MERTITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 14.726 0.249 55.653 +10.000 0

17 1 534 GIUGLIANO KART ITA VICI MANUEL ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 8 19.589 4.863 56.568 0

18 3 522 BEATO FRANCESCO ITA BEATO ANTONIO ITA IPK / PARILLA / VEGA 8 19.945 0.356 56.842 0

19 9 505 LENZOKART SRL ITA SEKULIC DAMIAN HRV LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 8 38.487 18.542 57.900 0

20 2 525 GAMOTO ITA MACALUSO SANTO ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 0 8 Laps 8 Laps 0

No.506 MULLER MATTIA : 3 seconds penalty for leaving corridor. Art 16.2 rnk. According to Stewards' Decision No.22.

No.529 CARENINI DANNY : 3 seconds penalty for leaving corridor. Art 2.20 CIK General Prescriptions. According to Stewards' Decision No.21.

No.509 DALKIRAN  MEHMET MERT : 10 sec time penalty for jump start (art 16,2 rnk). According to Stewards' Decision No.23.

Not Classified

508 LENZOKART SRL ITA RUVOLO BIAGIO ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA DNS

540 MICHELOTTO MAURO ITA MICHELOTTO MATTIA ITA TB KART / LKE / VEGA DNS
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Final  (F)

Results 

Arnelo Apex Timing

La Conca (I)  28/02 - 02/03/2014
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.507 FUSCO GIUSEPPE (1-10)

Start Time : 02/03 - 14:38:10 81,70 Kph55.077No.542 COLUCCIO LUIGIBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 11°C        Track : Dry 82,06 Kph54.837No.507 FUSCO GIUSEPPEEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 507 LENZOKART SRL ITA FUSCO GIUSEPPE ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 55.221 50

2 1 538 STR CORSE ESP VIDALES DAVID ITA FA KART / LKE / VEGA 10 0.420 0.420 55.181 30

3 1 502 BABY RACE ITA BOGDANOV DMITRII ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 2.633 2.213 55.214 20

4 2 523 GAMOTO ITA ABDUL GAFAR MUIZZUDDINITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 10 3.754 1.121 55.303 15

5 528 MARSEGLIA PASQUALE ITA MARSEGLIA LEONARDO ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 3.803 0.049 55.208 12

6 1 518 PSERRA RACING LTD CDN SERRAVALLE ANTONIO ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 3.834 0.031 55.242 10

7 2 511 NEGRO DANIELE ITA NEGRO ROCCO A. ITA TOP KART / COMER / VEGA 10 4.132 0.298 55.319 9

8 10 529 EMILIA KART SRL ITA CARENINI DANNY ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 9.796 5.664 55.398 8

9 7 506 LENZOKART SRL ITA MULLER MATTIA ITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 9.990 0.194 55.542 7

10 5 501 BABY RACE ITA ABRUSCI NICOLA ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 10.739 0.749 55.139 6

11 1 526 GAMOTO ITA HAUGER DENNIS ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 10 12.534 1.795 55.319 5

12 1 531 NEW FORCE RACING KARTLTU LAHOZ LOPEZ ALEJANDROESP EKS / LKE / VEGA 10 12.704 0.170 56.075 4

13 14 536 SPEEDKART POL SZYSZKO MACIEJ ITA KOSMIC / LKE / VEGA 10 13.290 0.586 55.361 3

14 18 509 GIUGLIANO KART ITA DALKIRAN  MEHMET MERTITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 10 13.536 0.246 55.380 2

15 1 527 GAMOTO ITA TRIPOLI FRANCESCO ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 10 14.611 1.075 55.531 1

16 3 545 COMER TOP KART ITA PAGANO FRANCESCO ITA TOP KART / COMER / VEGA 10 15.619 1.008 55.575 0

17 516 DR SRL ITA GRIGOREV IVAN ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 10 16.096 0.477 55.576 0

18 6 546 GIUGLIANO KART ITA HOURLIAS ANTHANASIOSGRC TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 10 16.740 0.644 55.564 +3.000 0

19 15 520 GIUGLIANO KART ITA SKEED ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 10 18.613 1.873 55.200 0

20 14 534 GIUGLIANO KART ITA VICI MANUEL ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 10 19.006 0.393 56.060 0

21 2 533 LORENZO CHIAPPINI ITA CHIAPPINI TOMMASO ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 19.092 0.086 56.283 0

22 7 510 GIUGLIANO KART ITA PITULEA TUDOR IOAN ITA TOP KART / PARILLA / VEGA 10 19.093 0.001 56.135 0

23 7 514 SPORTING CLUB REAL RACINGROU PONTA ANDREI ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 19.135 0.042 55.894 0

24 13 524 GAMOTO ITA FETISOV BOGDAN ITA HERO / LKE / VEGA 10 19.519 0.384 55.412 0

25 17 542 JOLLY TEAM ITA COLUCCIO LUIGI ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 19.696 0.177 55.077 0

26 6 530 EMILIA KART SRL ITA KACOVKY MATEJ ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 10 22.484 2.788 56.301 0

27 5 541 J.P. KRAMP NLD KRAMP DENNIS NLD LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 22.496 0.012 56.099 0

28 5 539 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE A.ITA GOMEZ GUTIERREZ JOSE ANTONIOITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 22.574 0.078 55.760 0

29 5 504 LENZOKART SRL ITA MAN ROBERT T. SWE LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 25.886 3.312 56.080 0

30 4 521 SPORTING CLUB REAL RACINGROU SCHLETT KRISTOPHER ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 10 31.549 5.663 56.407 0

31 10 532 NEW FORCE RACING KARTLTU SAMI TAOUFIK WORSHIP ITA EKS / LKE / VEGA 9 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.319 0

32 1 519 JOLLY TEAM SRL ITA CAMPLESE RICCARDO A. ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 8 2 Laps 1 Lap 56.222 0

33 8 512 SPORTING CLUB BRT ROU MIZEVYCH MAKAR ITA TONY KART / LKE / VEGA 3 7 Laps 5 Laps 56.400 0

34 6 513 SPORTING CLUB BRT ROU COBILANSKI RICHARD ITA TOP KART / LKE / VEGA 3 7 Laps 4.308 57.272 0


